Show #20596: High Roller Reining Classic | (9/9/2022-9/13/2022)

111. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 65

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$134.38 1 411 Benjamin Sprite Macy Borges 72.50 Kelly Tillman
$81.80 2 890 Imnotrufortroubled Kendall L Wigen 72.00 Kendall L Wigen
$61.35 3 552 Wind Up Whiz Kid Jesse L Boyd 71.50 Jesse L Boyd
$46.74 4T 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 71.00 Kortney Staiger
$46.74 4T 145 Nuttin But Whizkey Ashley Roberts 71.00 Ashley Roberts
$46.74 4T 339 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 71.00 Sandra & Amy Farley
$27.02 7T 512 Diamonds Not Forgoten Kayden Kellmer 70.50 Kayden Kellmer
$27.02 7T 157 DrDreamy Michelle Betten 70.50 Joe Betten
$27.02 7T 592 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 70.50 Kortney Staiger
$27.02 7T 275 Spookin In The Dark K.C. Belcher 70.50 K.C. Belcher
$7.30 11T 316 Scootin Through Town Erica McKenna 70.00 Erica McKenna
$7.30 11T 139 A Smalltown Gal Adriana Alfaro Villicana 70.00 Adriana Alfaro Villicana
$7.30 11T 201 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.00 Shelley Rosenberger
$7.30 11T 241 Whizkey Dreamin Taylynn Dimmitt 70.00 Taylynn Dimmitt
$7.30 11T 260 Hesa Magnum Dream Kennedy Marshall 70.00 Kennedy Marshall
$7.30 11T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 70.00 Janice F Dickson
$7.30 11T 131 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 70.00 Anne Brumleu
$7.30 11T 125 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 70.00 Ann Shriver
19T 359 Star Spangled Solano Khara Hillis 69.50 Khara Hillis
19T 240 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 69.50 Hannah Way
19T 362 West Coast Mobster Jewlene Howland 69.50 Jewlene Howland
19T 516 Magnifisent Matthew E Dooley 69.50 Misty Steinhauer
19T 279 Cammo Scott Detro 69.50 Scott Detro
19T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 69.50 Kortney Staiger
19T 620 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 69.50 DNA Quarter Horses
26T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Bailey Cook 69.00 Jill Cook Dvm
26T 252 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 69.00 Caroline Brunson
26T 263 Wishin Ona Starlite Conner David Mckean 69.00 Conner David Mckean
26T 423 This Gun Works Barry Byron 69.00 Barry Byron
26T 132 Dreamy Chic Jenifer Stefanik 69.00 Jenifer Stefanik
26T 575 Wind Up Nite Micheal Mccarthy 69.00 Michael Mccarthy
32T 622 Gunna Chic Ya Out Casey L Hardy 68.50 Casey L Hardy
32T 194 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 68.50 Dee Allen
32T 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 68.50 Ami Winders
32T 862 Run FuPanda Kitzel Farrah 68.50 Kitzel Farrah
32T 153 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 68.50 KGB Texas Marketing
32T 466 Thunnderstruck Paige K Neufeld 68.50 Paige K Neufeld
32T 378 Haka Step Shayla Matsumoto 68.50 Shayla Matsumoto
39T 525 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 68.00 Peyton McGowan
39T 387 Ichabod X Elisha Irwin 68.00 Elisha Irwin
39T 120 Red Hot Whizkey Robin Filbry 68.00 Robin Filbry
42T 223 Chic Charming Karin Jones 67.50 CJ's Dream Performance
42T 821 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 67.50 Lisa McDowell
42T 158 Chicks Digg It Michelle Betten 67.50 Joe Betten



42T 202
42T 677
42T 503
48 133
49 396
50 242
51T 530
51T 544
53T 515
53T 857
55 184
56 304
57 124
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A Whizard Dream
Gunners Hickory Lena
Low On Face Paint
Shinnin The Hardway
Moonshine N Juice
Rockabilly Banjo
Thisgalaintnowimp
PL Trashyasparkler
Follow Your Dreams
Starstruck Nic

SHR Kid Rock
Shinning My Hiney

Lovett

112. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 54

Keena Houdeshell
Doug Danner
Haley Halvorsen
Jenifer Stefanik
Ty Boswell
Melinda Gaw
Gayle Pniak
Wendy Elkins
Amber Carter
Corie Craig
David Stroud
Brenda Andrews

Germaine F Davila

67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
65.00
64.00
63.00
56.50

Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-
Doug Danner
Haley Halvorsen
Jenifer Stefanik
Ty Boswell
Melinda Gaw
Gayle Pniak
Wendy Elkins
Amber Carter
Corie Craig
David Stroud
Brenda Andrews

Germaine F Davila

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$110.34 1 411 Benjamin Sprite Macy Borges 72.50 Kelly Tillman
$71.96 2 552 Wind Up Whiz Kid Jesse L Boyd 71.50 Jesse L Boyd
$46.78 3T 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 71.00 Kortney Staiger
$46.78 3T 339 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 71.00 Sandra & Amy Farley
$31.18 5T 512 Diamonds Not Forgoten Kayden Kellmer 70.50 Kayden Kellmer
$31.18 5T 592 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 70.50 Kortney Staiger
$31.18 5T 616 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie Aitken 70.50 Laurie Aitken
$31.18 5T 255 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 70.50 Arlynn Kemp
$17.99 9T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 70.00 Janice F Dickson
$17.99 9T 610 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris
$8.64 11T 359 Star Spangled Solano Khara Hillis 69.50 Khara Hillis
$8.64 11T 240 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 69.50 Hannah Way
$8.64 11T 362 West Coast Mobster Jewlene Howland 69.50 Jewlene Howland
$8.64 11T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 69.50 Kortney Staiger
$8.64 11T 361 Darlingethewhizkey Kristen Cockrell 69.50 Kristen Cockrell
16T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Bailey Cook 69.00 Jill Cook Dvm
16T 252 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 69.00 Caroline Brunson
16T 182 Hf Got Milk Graceann Hendricks 69.00 Stacy Erickson
16T 263 Wishin Ona Starlite Conner David Mckean 69.00 Conner David Mckean
16T 132 Dreamy Chic Jenifer Stefanik 69.00 Jenifer Stefanik
21T 581 Smarties Candy Grace Cadigan 68.50 Grace Cadigan
21T 622 Gunna Chic Ya Out Casey L Hardy 68.50 Casey L Hardy
21T 194 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 68.50 Dee Allen
21T 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 68.50 Ami Winders
21T 151 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 68.50 Jennifer Hardy
21T 360 Excuse Me Fellas Coleton Preston Cockrell 68.50 Kristen Cockrell
21T 466 Thunnderstruck Paige K Neufeld 68.50 Paige K Neufeld
21T 378 Haka Step Shayla Matsumoto 68.50 Shayla Matsumoto
29T 235 Sipin Gin In Reno Kate Littlejohn 68.00 Kate Littlejohn
29T 525 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 68.00 Peyton McGowan
29T 578 Cravin Code Daylor Hofer 68.00 Daylor Hofer



29T 601
29T 120
34T 223
34T 821
34T 159
34T 202
38T 133
38T 162

40 396
MT 242
41T 831

43 156
44T 515
44T 161
44T 857

47 340

48 124
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Sparkle Whiz A Banjo
Red Hot Whizkey
Chic Charming
Duallin Guns
Gunnaflashya

A Whizard Dream
Shinnin The Hardway
Chics Dig Sparkles
Moonshine N Juice
Rockabilly Banjo

All Reddy Great
Spookadoodlede
Follow Your Dreams
Time For The Gunshow
Starstruck Nic
Wimpy N Hollywood

Lovett

Cristin Dingman
Robin Filbry
Karin Jones
Lisa McDowell
Jennifer Hardy
Keena Houdeshell
Jenifer Stefanik
Jenna Neufeld
Ty Boswell
Melinda Gaw
Kathy England
Jennifer Hardy
Amber Carter
Vanessa Accra
Corie Craig
Phyllis Bales

Germaine F Davila

68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.00
56.50

Cristin Dingman

Robin Filbry

CJ's Dream Performance
Lisa McDowell

Jennifer Hardy

Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-
Jenifer Stefanik

Jenna Neufeld

Ty Boswell

Melinda Gaw

Kathy England

Jennifer Hardy

Amber Carter

Vanessa Accra

Corie Craig

Phyllis & Glen Bales

Germaine F Davila

113. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 41

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$64.13 1T 616 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie Aitken 70.50 Laurie Aitken
$64.13 1T 255 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 70.50 Arlynn Kemp
$64.13 1T 275 Spookin In The Dark K.C. Belcher 70.50 K.C. Belcher
$25.29 4T 201 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.00 Shelley Rosenberger
$25.29 4T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 70.00 Janice F Dickson
$25.29 4T 131 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 70.00 Anne Brumleu
$25.29 4T 125 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 70.00 Ann Shriver
$25.29 4T 610 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris
$9.35 9T 240 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 69.50 Hannah Way
$9.35 9T 279 Cammo Scott Detro 69.50 Scott Detro
$9.35 9T 532 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 69.50 Martha Vargas
$9.35 9T 620 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 69.50 DNA Quarter Horses
13T 423 This Gun Works Barry Byron 69.00 Barry Byron
13T 291 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 69.00 Kim Ruiz
13T 132 Dreamy Chic Jenifer Stefanik 69.00 Jenifer Stefanik
13T 575 Wind Up Nite Micheal Mccarthy 69.00 Michael Mccarthy
17T 194 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 68.50 Dee Allen
17T 520 Short Circuit Jac Misty Steinhauer 68.50 Misty Steinhauer
17T 862 Run FuPanda Kitzel Farrah 68.50 Kitzel Farrah
20 601 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin Dingman 68.00 Cristin Dingman
21T 223 Chic Charming Karin Jones 67.50 CJ's Dream Performance
21T 142 Smart Lil Summer Rachel Dahle 67.50 Alisa Dahle
21T 546 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 67.50 Lisa G Garcia McMurl
21T 227 Candy O Gail Hutcherson 67.50 Gail Hutcherson
21T 202 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 67.50 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-
26 133 Shinnin The Hardway Jenifer Stefanik 67.00 Jenifer Stefanik
27T 225 Vintage Nites Robert Hutcherson 66.00 Robert Hutcherson
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27T 242 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw 66.00 Melinda Gaw
27T 236 Flashy Vegas Lights Sherri L Keys 66.00 Sherri L Keys
30T 530 Thisgalaintnowimp Gayle Pniak 65.50 Gayle Pniak
30T 544 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 65.50 Wendy Elkins
32 857 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 65.00 Corie Craig
33 184 SHRKid Rock David Stroud 64.00 David Stroud
34 304 Shinning My Hiney Brenda Andrews 63.00 Brenda Andrews
35 226 Check Your Gun Lad Robert Hutcherson 62.00 Robert Hutcherson
36 124 Lovett Germaine F Davila 56.50 Germaine F Davila
114. NS RKMT: Rookie-Masters (Not NRHA) Go: 1 - Shown: 21
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$67.20 1 255 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 70.50 Arlynn Kemp
$31.50 2T 201 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.00 Shelley Rosenberger
$31.50 2T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 70.00 Janice F Dickson
$31.50 2T 125 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 70.00 Ann Shriver
$31.50 2T 610 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris
$8.40 6T 279 Cammo Scott Detro 69.50 Scott Detro
$8.40 6T 532 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 69.50 Martha Vargas
8T 194 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 68.50 Dee Allen
8T 520 Short Circuit Jac Misty Steinhauer 68.50 Misty Steinhauer
10T 227 Candy O Gail Hutcherson 67.50 Gail Hutcherson
10T 202 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 67.50 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-
12 225 Vintage Nites Robert Hutcherson 66.00 Robert Hutcherson
13 857 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 65.00 Corie Craig
14T 184 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 64.00 David Stroud
14T 340 Wimpy N Hollywood Phyllis Bales 64.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales
16 226 Check Your Gun Lad Robert Hutcherson 62.00 Robert Hutcherson
17 124 Lovett Germaine F Davila 56.50 Germaine F Davila

115. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 50

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 411 Benjamin Sprite Macy Borges 72.50 Kelly Tillman
2 659 Hot Hollywood Whizky Kent Ray Taylor 71.50 KRT/ MANN LLC
3T 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 71.00 Kortney Staiger
3T 339 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 71.00 Sandra & Amy Farley
5 592 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 70.50 Kortney Staiger
6T 359 Star Spangled Solano Khara Hillis 69.50 Khara Hillis
6T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 69.50 Kortney Staiger
6T 361 Darlingethewhizkey Kristen Cockrell 69.50 Kristen Cockrell
6T 290 Colonel Ruff Spook Stacey Clark 69.50 Kim Ruiz
6T 508 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 69.50 Rachel Casey
11T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Bailey Cook 69.00 Jill Cook Dvm
11T 265 Electric Juice Paige Peace 69.00 Paige Peace
11T 252 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 69.00 Caroline Brunson
11T 182 Hf Got Milk Graceann Hendricks 69.00 Stacy Erickson
11T 148 Dazzle N Chrome Mary Katrina Larsen 69.00 Mary Katrina Larsen
11T 670 Nics Gone Hollywood Kimberly Groverman 69.00 Kimberly Groverman



17T 622
17T 329
17T 154
17T 151
17T 193
17T 466
23T 578
23T 601
25T 142
25T 584
25T 159
25T 665
25T 202
30T 617
30T 585
32T 621
32T 396
34T 547
34T 197
34T 831
37T 156
37T 900

39 161
40T 340
40T 660

42 880

43 883
44T 436
44T 669

46 124
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Gunna Chic Ya Out
Gunna Cost Ya
Smart Walla Walla
Gotta Shiney Spook
Guaranteed By Whiz
Thunnderstruck
Cravin Code

Sparkle Whiz A Banjo
Smart Lil Summer
Smart Voodoo Doctor
Gunnaflashya

Pb Shinin Donnie

A Whizard Dream
Easys Lil Shiner
Chex The Code
Gunnaweardiamonds
Moonshine N Juice
Gunna Grace Ya
Genuine Scaredy Cat
All Reddy Great
Spookadoodlede
Gunnachicya

Time For The Gunshow
Wimpy N Hollywood
Xtra Wimpys Catalyst
Ruff Little Whiz
Smoking Deja

Rio Smart And Shiney
Legend Master

Lovett

Casey L Hardy
Ami Winders
Judy Mittenthal
Jennifer Hardy
Melanie Popov
Paige K Neufeld
Daylor Hofer
Cristin Dingman
Rachel Dahle
Abigail Whitlock
Jennifer Hardy
Holly Brady
Keena Houdeshell
Jewels Farmer
Carson Spetka
Tristan Mallory
Ty Boswell
Laurie McJimsey
Ada Kay Evans
Kathy England
Jennifer Hardy
Tara Foley
Vanessa Accra
Phyllis Bales
Kent Ray Taylor
Kristee Andrade
Gail Derksen
Anna Newman
Lisa Marie Anderson

Germaine F Davila

68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
64.00
64.00
62.50
62.00
59.50
59.50
56.50

Casey L Hardy
Ami Winders
Judy Mittenthal
Jennifer Hardy
Melanie Popov
Paige K Neufeld
Daylor Hofer
Cristin Dingman
Alisa Dahle

Ella Family Trust
Jennifer Hardy

Holly Brady

Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-

Jewels Farmer
Carson Spetka
Carol Mallory

Ty Boswell

Laurie McJimsey
Christina Parsons
Kathy England
Jennifer Hardy

Tara Foley
Vanessa Accra
Phyllis & Glen Bales
Kent Ray Taylor
Kristee Andrade
Gail Derksen

Anna Newman

Lisa Marie Anderson

Germaine F Davila

116. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 48

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 411 Benjamin Sprite Macy Borges 72.50 Kelly Tillman
2 659 Hot Hollywood Whizky Kent Ray Taylor 71.50 KRT/ MANN LLC
3T 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 71.00 Kortney Staiger
3T 339 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 71.00 Sandra & Amy Farley
5 592 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 70.50 Kortney Staiger
6T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 70.00 Janice F Dickson
6T 610 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris
8T 359 Star Spangled Solano Khara Hillis 69.50 Khara Hillis
8T 240 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 69.50 Hannah Way
8T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 69.50 Kortney Staiger
8T 290 Colonel Ruff Spook Stacey Clark 69.50 Kim Ruiz
8T 508 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 69.50 Rachel Casey
13T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Bailey Cook 69.00 Jill Cook Dvm
13T 265 Electric Juice Paige Peace 69.00 Paige Peace



13T
13T
17T
17T
17T
17T
17T
17T

23
24T
24T
24T
24T
24T
24T
24T
24T

32
33T
33T
33T

36
37T
37T

39
40T
40T

42

43

44

252
670
622
329
151
193
466
378
377
147
821
142
584
159
665
546
202
585
354
621
396
831
156
900
161
340
660
883
669
124
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Diamonds N Cash
Nics Gone Hollywood
Gunna Chic Ya Out
Gunna Cost Ya

Gotta Shiney Spook
Guaranteed By Whiz
Thunnderstruck

Haka Step

Sportin Footprints

Off Whiz A Spook
Duallin Guns

Smart Lil Summer
Smart Voodoo Doctor
Gunnaflashya

Pb Shinin Donnie
Saras Wimpy Man

A Whizard Dream
Chex The Code
Smoken Son Of A Gun
Gunnaweardiamonds
Moonshine N Juice
All Reddy Great
Spookadoodlede
Gunnachicya

Time For The Gunshow
Wimpy N Hollywood
Xtra Wimpys Catalyst
Smoking Deja
Legend Master

Lovett

Caroline Brunson
Kimberly Groverman
Casey L Hardy

Ami Winders
Jennifer Hardy
Melanie Popov
Paige K Neufeld
Shayla Matsumoto
Amanda Kopra
Lauren Grippi

Lisa McDowell
Rachel Dahle
Abigail Whitlock
Jennifer Hardy

Holly Brady

Lisa G Garcia McMurl
Keena Houdeshell
Carson Spetka

Luis Garcia

Tristan Mallory

Ty Boswell

Kathy England
Jennifer Hardy

Tara Foley

Vanessa Accra
Phyllis Bales

Kent Ray Taylor
Gail Derksen

Lisa Marie Anderson

Germaine F Davila

69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
64.00
64.00
62.00
59.50
56.50

Caroline Brunson
Kimberly Groverman
Casey L Hardy

Ami Winders
Jennifer Hardy
Melanie Popov
Paige K Neufeld
Shayla Matsumoto
Amanda Kopra
Lauren Grippi

Lisa McDowell

Alisa Dahle

Ella Family Trust
Jennifer Hardy

Holly Brady

Lisa G Garcia McMurl
Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-
Carson Spetka

Luis Garcia

Carol Mallory

Ty Boswell

Kathy England
Jennifer Hardy

Tara Foley

Vanessa Accra
Phyllis & Glen Bales
Kent Ray Taylor
Gail Derksen

Lisa Marie Anderson

Germaine F Davila



